
OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SINJHORO GAS CONDENSATE FIELD

No. AOOl;02/SGF/2017/3480A

SUBJECT:- TECHNICALEVALUATIONREPORT

Date: 11-10-2017

Ref. technical evaluation committee letter No. AOOI-02/SGF/2017/3480 dated. 10-10-
2017 regarding the subject matter of; Tender No. TE/SGF-ADMIN/03/2017.

For procurement of Coveralls for employees of Sinjhoro Gas Field for the year 2017-2018,
tender was floated on OGDCL website on 11-09-2017. The technical bid opening date of
aforesaid tender is 10-10-2017. In this regard following bidders participated,

S.No. Bidder's Name Technically Reason of RejectionResponsive
L Mis FormulaOne Yes
2 Mis H2AIM Yes

l\11 s The Science
Tender documents not submitted

3 No No Bid Bond deposited
Shop

Sample not provided
As per requirement relevant documents

4
Mis Al Hamd No

(Company profile, experience, previous supply
Enterprise orders etc.) not submitted at the time of Bid

opening.

Submitted for uploading of Technical Evaluation Report on OGDCL& PPRAwebsites.

The committee recommends Mis Formula One & Mis H2AIMfor financial bid opening.

rP
Nouman Bashir

Member Committee ~

-
Ta ab Iftikhar

Mem er Committee
Gul Malik Zardari

Chairman Committee


